
Pikapeli 2019 05 20 3/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1802 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 UE tot TPR

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2153 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2195 7,5 2340

2 Ojanen Jyrki 2236 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2252 7,5 2289

3 Kauranen, Matti 2289 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2279 6,5 2213

4 Lindholm, Arto 1983 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2051 6 2216

5 Abdirim, Dilxat 1905 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1974 6 2125

6 Käyhkö, Aki 1846 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1955 6 2115

7 Ojala, Hannu 2079 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2069 6 2014

8 Suominen, Antti 2216 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2196 5,5 2102

9 Pajukangas, Jani 2087 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2078 5 2030

10 Louko Heikki 2092 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2055 5 1899

11 Lehtinen, Tero T 2069 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2052 5 1973

12 Kiviaho, Allan 2053 0 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 2020 5 1881

13 Juvonen, Aleksi 2019 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1980 4,5 1874

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1888 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1881 4,5 1852

15 Peltola, Risto 1904 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1891 4,5 1864

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1835 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1814 4,5 1774

17 Salminen, Matti 1673 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1671 4,5 1672

18 Pasterstein, Dennis 1747 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 1711 4,5 1663

19 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1686 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1738 4 1835

20 Suuronen, Leo 1665 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1714 4 1799

21 Huttunen, Janne 1780 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1780 4 1779

22 Moysen Jessica 1525 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1542 4 1554

23 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1582 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1560 3,5 1558

24 Berg, Henri 1454 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1504 3,5 1579

25 Ståhle, Sten 1384 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1442 3 1514

26 Sandqvist Hans 1526 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1442 3 1373

27 Huang, Leo 1420 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1410 2 1433

28 Raunio Juhani 1191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1156 1 1121

29 Siltala, Veeti 1502 0 0 0 0 0 1 1436 1 1335

30 Veikkolin, Mikael 1257 0 0 0 0 0 0 1189 0 745



Nr. Nimi VE

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2153

2 Ojanen Jyrki 2236

3 Kauranen, Matti 2289

4 Lindholm, Arto 1983

5 Abdirim, Dilxat 1905

6 Käyhkö, Aki 1846

7 Ojala, Hannu 2079

8 Suominen, Antti 2216

9 Pajukangas, Jani 2087

10 Louko Heikki 2092

11 Lehtinen, Tero T 2069

12 Kiviaho, Allan 2053

13 Juvonen, Aleksi 2019

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1888

15 Peltola, Risto 1904

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1835

17 Salminen, Matti 1673

18 Pasterstein, Dennis 1747

19 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1686

20 Suuronen, Leo 1665

21 Huttunen, Janne 1780

22 Moysen Jessica 1525

23 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1582

24 Berg, Henri 1454

25 Ståhle, Sten 1384

26 Sandqvist Hans 1526

27 Huang, Leo 1420

28 Raunio Juhani 1191

29 Siltala, Veeti 1502

30 Veikkolin, Mikael 1257 1700

1695

1730

1566

1689

1559

1638

1662

1900

1862

1815

1554

1661

1738

1874

1837

1858

1774

1672

1995

1858

1938

1957

1816

1858

8

9

6

6

VaKe

2059

1940

2027

2091

1932

9

8

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

0

Pe

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

3,5

3

2

2

1

1

4,5

4

4

4

4

3,5

5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

6

6

5,5

5

5

4,5

5,5

1,5

1

0

Pi

7,5

7,5

6,5

6

6

13,5

8,5

10,5

8,25

7

4,5

17

17

14,3

13,8

16,5

16

21,5

20,5

19

15,5

20,5

17,8

745

SB

39,8

38,8

34,3

34

28,5

28

25,5

24,3

1579

1514

1373

1433

1121

1335

1663

1835

1799

1779

1554

1558

1881

1874

1852

1864

1774

1672

2115

2014

2102

2030

1899

1973

2

1

1

0

TPR

2340

2289

2213

2216

2125

4

4

3,5

3,5

3

3

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4

4

5

5

5

5

4,5

4,5

1189

tot

7,5

7,5

6,5

6

6

6

6

5,5

1504

1442

1442

1410

1156

1436

1711

1738

1714

1780

1542

1560

2020

1980

1881

1891

1814

1671

1955

2069

2196

2078

2055

2052

UE

2195

2252

2279

2051

1974



Pikapeli 2019 05 20 3/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1805 after round 7

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Suominen, Antti 2196 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Kiviaho, Allan 2020 0 1 1 1 1 1 ½

3 Louko Heikki 2055 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1

4 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2195 0 0 1 0 1 1

5 Rännäri, Osmo 1881 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 Juvonen, Aleksi 1980 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 Peltola, Risto 1891 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1

8 Mousen Jessica 1542 0 0 0 1 ½ 1

9 Käyhkö, Aki 1955 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1

10 Haverinen, Jarmo 1814 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 Pasterstein, Dennis 1711 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1560 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

13 Karisto, Sakari 1314 0 0 0 0 1

14 Raunio Juhani 1156 ½ 0 0 0 0 0 0
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